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KOGELAFSLUITERS

VAN HARD-PVC

KOGELAFSLUITERS
Type no. 21.320 N met neopreen-afdichting
Type no. 21.320 V met viton-afdichting™

Voor

 buis
-

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm

Afmetingen : fist
L H e

mm mm mm 21.320 N 21.320v*
114 35 76 25,40 31,75
124 35 76 26,65 33—
144 42 98 31,10 38,10
154 50 | 100 35,55 44,45
174 59 115 47— 53,35
194 69 125 59,70 72,40
224 100,35

" Leverbaar op bestelling

83 150 77,45
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